DATA NOMINA N. NOMINA
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623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
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632
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641
642
643
723
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
658
654
655
656
657
659
660
661
662
663
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NOMINATIVO
ANEDDA ALESSANDRA
ASTA GIOVANNI
BALESTRI FRANCESCA
BARBERA ANGELO
BARBOLINI GIOVANNI
BARONI LAURA
BARRANO GIULIA
BARSOCCHI LORENZO
BELLAGOTTI SAMUELE
BELLANDI DAVIDE
BERTOLDO MICHELE
BETTANIN SILVIA
BOCCHIO GIULIA
BOCCI ROBERTO
BONAMIGO ANNA
BORGNA LUCA
BROGI CRISTIANA
BUCCHIERI MELANIA
CALAPAI GIOVANNI
CAMBIOLI SARA

CANTAMESSA FRANCESCO

CARBONE RAFFAELE
CARPANETO VALERIA
CASALI ARTANNA
CATTANI MARGHERITA
CHIORBOLI FEDERICA
CICIRELLO SIMONA
CILLUFFO CARLA
COSTA GIOVANNA
COSTA GIULIA
COTTONE CARMELA
CRUPI SILVIA
D ANDREA SANTI
D OVIDIO MARGHERITA
DE CARO ADRIANO
DE MAURO RACHELE
DE SANTI CHIARA
DESTRO ERIK
FABBRONI LEONARDO
FABIANI DANNY
FACCI LORENZO
FAILLA ROSALIA
FALCOLINI MATTEO
GAGLIANO FABRIZIO

GRUPPO

CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI 1

TRAPANI 6
LIVORNO 2
PALERMO 11
PADOVA 14
EMPOLI 1
VITTORIA 3
PONTEDERA 1
PONSACCO 1
MONTICHIARI 1
MALO 1
SCHIO 3
COSTERMANO 1

CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI 1

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 3
ADRIA 2
FUCECCHIO 1
RAGUSA 1
MESSINA 10
VERONA 12
TORINO 48
C.Z. BRIMINO
GENOVA 51
TERNI 1
GENOVA 51
PIOVE DI SACCO 1
VITTORIA 3
CARINI 1
MESSINA 10
SAN GIUSEPPE 1
PATERNO 1
PARTINICO 2
MESSINA 14
ROMA 22
COMISO 1
MILANO 68
SAN MARTINOB A 1
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 2
AREZZO 8
SESTO SAN GIOVANNI 1
THIENE 1
CARINI 2
ROMA 22
FIRENZE 5

REGIONE
TOSCANA
SICILIA
TOSCANA
SICILIA
VENETO
TOSCANA
SICILIA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
TOSCANA
VENETO
VENETO
TOSCANA
SICILIA
SICILIA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LIGURIA
UMBRIA
LIGURIA
VENETO
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
VENETO
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
LAZIO
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
VENETO
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
SICILIA
LAZIO
TOSCANA
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665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
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682
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684
685
686
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688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709

GERBI MATTEO
GOLINELLI SARA
GRANATA MARINA
GRECO MAURA
GREGOLI LUISA
GULINO ADRIANO
LA FRANCA DOROTEA
LICINI FEDERICO
LO PRESTI MARILENA
LO SCHIAVO EMANUELE
MANEA GIULIA
MARINELLO MATTIA
MAZZIOTTI FRANCESCO
MAZZITELLI FABIO
MAZZON AMEDEO
MAZZON GIULIA
MENEGHINI LUCIANO
MERLO ALBERTO
MICHELAZZI PAOLO
MONTANO MIRIAM
MUZZI GIOVANNI
NARDINELLI GIULIO
NICCHI LEONARDO
PADOAN DAVIDE
PALAZZOLO LUISA
PASSAGNOLI LORENZO
PAVANI GIULIA
PETRI PIETRO
PETROLITO ELISABETTA
PICARELLA PATRIZIA
PICCIONI MARTINA
PINO ALICE
PIZZINELLI DANIELE
POLIZZI GIACOMO
PORRINO GIORGIA
PRETTI GIULIANO
PRIGNACA GIOVITA
PULA RICCARDO
RUSSO MARIANO
SANGIORGIO AGATA
SANTELLA ANTONIO
SCALETTA ETTORE
SCIORTINO BIAGIO
SERBINI OLIA
SGROI ALESSIO

PONSACCO 1
MIRANDOLA 1
NICOSIA 1
ROVATO 1
PERUGIA 10
RAGUSA 1
PARTINICO 2
LECCO 1
TROINA 1
ANGRI 2
MALO 1
SELVAZZANO 1
CORIGLIANO 1
TROPEA 1
SCHIO 3
SCHIO 3
PADOVA 4
CORMANO 1
LEGNAGO 1
PONTREMOLI 2
SIENA 12
FUCECCHIO 1
PERUGIA 7
CHIOGGIA 1
MARINA DI RAGUSA 1
FIRENZE 5
ADRIA 2
SAN VINCENZO 1
CANICATTINI 1
COMISO 1
BASTIA UMBRA 1
MESSINA 1
ORVIETO 1
MARINA DI RAGUSA 1
SAN DAMIANO 1
ROVATO 1
CASTEL GOFFREDO 1
PERUGIA 1
CAMPOBASSO 5
CATANIA 8
ROSSANO 3
TERMINI IMERESE 1
COMISO 1
BASTIA UMBRA 1
PARTINICO 2

TOSCANA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
UMBRIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
SICILIA
CAMPANIA
VENETO
VENETO
CALABRIA
CALABRIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
VENETO
SICILIA
TOSCANA
VENETO
TOSCANA
SICILIA
SICILIA
UMBRIA
SICILIA
UMBRIA
SICILIA
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
UMBRIA
MOLISE
SICILIA
CALABRIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
UMBRIA
SICILIA



15/09/2018 710 SQUADRONE LAURA TORINO 48 PIEMONTE

15/09/2018 711 TAMBELLINI GIOVANNI ORENTANO 1 TOSCANA
15/09/2018 712 TANZI LORENZO PONTREMOLI 1 TOSCANA
15/09/2018 713 TARCHI MARTA MONTEVARCHI 1 TOSCANA
15/09/2018 714 TARTAGLIA ELISA EMPOLI 2 TOSCANA
15/09/2018 715 TOTIS IVANA AUGUSTA 4 SICILIA
15/09/2018 716 ULIVIERI ENRICO PISA 4 TOSCANA
15/09/2018 717 URSO ROSALIA ALTAVILLA MILICIA 1 SICILIA
15/09/2018 718 VASSALLO LAURA PALERMO 23 SICILIA
15/09/2018 719 VINCI CHIARA SERRA SAN BRUNO 1 CALABRIA
15/09/2018 720 ZAIA ENZO BAGHERIA 1 SICILIA
15/09/2018 721 ZOTTOLI STEFANO ALPIGNANO COLLEGNO 24 PIEMONTE

15/09/2018 722 ZUCCHINI MARGHERITA MILANO 1 LOMBARDIA



